
June 2023

STORAGE 1000 ACRE-FEET COMPUTED* RELEASE - C.F.S. EVAPORATION** PRECIP**

DAY ELEV IN LAKE CHANGE INFLOW 
C.F.S.

POWER SPILL OUTLET C. F. S. INCHES INCHES

1,268.9

1 2,283.65 1,277.9 9.1 5,954 1,300 0 0 91 0.29 0.00

2 2,284.48 1,286.8 8.9 5,558 957 0 0 120 0.38 0.00

3 2,285.28 1,295.4 8.6 5,403 997 0 0 64 0.20 0.00

4 2,286.21 1,305.5 10.1 5,991 816 0 0 96 0.30 0.00

5 2,287.15 1,315.8 10.2 5,904 636 0 0 100 0.31 0.00

6 2,288.08 1,326.0 10.2 5,903 686 0 0 71 0.22 0.24

7 2,288.92 1,335.2 9.3 5,216 474 0 0 65 0.20 0.00

8 2,290.01 1,347.4 12.1 6,905 748 0 0 49 0.15 0.00

9 2,290.77 1,355.9 8.5 4,904 550 0 0 66 0.20 0.07

10 2,291.47 1,363.7 7.9 4,693 645 0 0 83 0.25 0.00

11 2,292.08 1,370.6 6.9 4,135 584 0 0 86 0.26 0.00

12 2,292.70 1,377.6 7.0 4,145 540 0 2 63 0.19 0.06

13 2,293.28 1,384.2 6.6 3,985 567 0 0 97 0.29 0.00

14 2,293.78 1,389.9 5.7 3,696 700 0 0 124 0.37 0.00

15 2,294.18 1,394.5 4.6 2,888 487 0 0 98 0.29 0.00

16 2,294.55 1,398.7 4.2 2,713 464 0 0 111 0.33 0.00

17 2,294.89 1,402.6 3.9 2,470 405 0 0 101 0.30 0.00

18 2,295.16 1,405.7 3.1 2,115 428 0 0 122 0.36 0.00

19 2,295.35 1,407.9 2.2 1,828 643 0 0 81 0.24 0.00

20 2,295.51 1,409.8 1.8 1,805 800 0 0 75 0.22 0.00

21 2,295.70 1,411.9 2.2 1,656 467 0 0 85 0.25 0.00

22 2,295.79 1,413.0 1.0 1,672 1,027 0 0 122 0.36 0.00

23 2,296.01 1,415.5 2.5 1,941 580 0 0 82 0.24 0.00

24 2,296.20 1,417.7 2.2 1,838 645 0 0 82 0.24 0.00

25 2,296.36 1,419.6 1.9 1,800 797 0 0 68 0.20 0.00

26 2,296.55 1,421.8 2.2 1,867 688 0 0 68 0.20 0.53

27 2,296.68 1,423.3 1.5 1,794 952 0 0 82 0.24 0.06

28 2,296.79 1,424.6 1.3 1,822 1,090 0 0 89 0.26 0.06

29 2,296.91 1,426.0 1.4 1,833 1,032 0 0 99 0.29 0.00

30 2,296.99 1,426.9 0.9 1,753 1,190 0 0 96 0.28 0.00

TOTALS 158.0 104,187 21,895 0 2 2,636 7.91 1.02

ACRE-FEET 158,000 206,655 43,429 0 4 5,229

Comments: * COMPUTED INFLOW IS THE SUM OF CHANGE IN STORAGE, RELEASES, PUMPING AND EVAPORATION
                      ** Evaporation and precipitation records taken from station at Trinity River Hatchery.

Precipitation

This month = 1.02
October 01, 2022 To date = 36.99

Release (ACRE-FEET)

Power 43,429 Outlet 4
Spill 0 Total 43,433
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